
Period of: February 2020

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,564,784

$387,276

$1,952,060

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$88,969

$74,736

$334,150

Total Non-MVF Tax $502,419

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,952,060

$502,419

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$61,846,675

$18,430,406

$80,277,081$80,277,081

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

3,602,711,049

552,441,157

Other 26,419,389

4,181,571,595

03/20/20

Gross Gasoline Gallons 200,151,052

1.35% Allowance Gallons 1,409,483

Net Gasoline Gallons 198,741,569

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,706,680

Diesel Fuel Gallons 59,645,327

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 261,503,059

200,151,052

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,564$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

February 2020

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

39

18

35

292

8

366

41

$70,451

$110,223

$201,008

$747,725

$30,449

$347,602

$57,325

$150,765

$67,265

$9,566

$0

$0

$148,594

$11,086

83

24

9

26

0

0

20

03/20/20

221,715,875

200,151,052

227,997

357,263

692,900

2,427,460

98,542

185,519

30,958

487,914

35,876

217,685

0

0

480,888

-21,564,823

17,881

0

0

438,570

24,492

184,894

19,638

487,914

35,876

31,019

0

0

465,209

210,116

354,506

481,638

1,950,970

74,050

625

11,320

0

0

186,666

0

0

15,679

426

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

37,494

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,482,818

0

0

0

0

2,757

211,262

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



03/20/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$80,255,001

$1,952,060

$78,302,941

$88,969

$78,391,910

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

200,151,052

59,645,327

1,706,680

261,503,059

1,482,818

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU FEBRUARY 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$736,657,721

$12,917,035

$723,740,686

$922,162

$724,662,848

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,829,329,171

568,571,802

12,139,923

2,410,040,896

15,369,372

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$70,451

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR FEBRUARY 2020 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

February 2020

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$110,223

$201,008

$747,725

$30,449

$347,602

$57,325

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,564,784

39

18

35

292

8

366

41

0

0

0

0

0

799

July 2019 thru

February 2020

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

03/20/20

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$150,566

$477,705

$811,569

$3,816,531

$161,948

$2,721,113

$476,426

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,615,858

114

74

144

1,498

39

2,234

370

0

0

0

0

0

4,473

$150,765

$0

$0

$11,086

$67,265

$0

$0

$9,566

$0

$0

$0

$148,594

$387,276

83

0

0

24

9

0

0

26

0

0

0

20

162

$1,664,753

$0

$0

$251,976

$468,011

$0

$0

$98,085

$340

$9,313

$0

$1,808,700

$4,301,177

684

0

0

283

61

0

0

190

1

18

0

170

1,407

$221,216

$110,223

$201,008

$758,811

$97,714

$347,602

$57,325

$9,566

$0

$0

$0

$148,594

$1,952,060

$1,815,318

$477,705

$811,569

$4,068,507

$629,959

$2,721,113

$476,426

$98,085

$340

$9,313

$0

$1,808,700

$12,917,035

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


